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72.6073.20 71.40 72.40%
(2) (2) (2)

ANABOLIA Marie Charlotte FUSS1006
41.41

 
KWPN / BAI / 12 / F /  by CIEL D'ESPOIR and MOKINA by JOKINAL DE BORNIVAL - MARIE-CHARLOTTE FUSS 0.0

74.0070.40 70.60 71.67%
(9) (1) (4)

QUAMILHA Thais MEHEUST1023
42.52

 
SFA / BAI F. / 13 / H /  by HORIZON DU VALON and VENUE A MILHA by KING'S ROAD - CORINNE MEHEUST 1.1

68.4074.60 70.80 71.27%
(1) (13) (3)

PHUNAMBULE DES AUGES Victor LEVECQUE1017
43.13

 
SFA / BAI / 14 / H /  by CLOWN DU CHESNAY and URSUELA DE MILHAC by ORACLE - S.A.S. EQUI-POL 1.7

70.8070.60 71.80 71.07%
(7) (7) (1)

SILLAS DE LA NEE Marie Charlotte FUSS1031
43.44

 
BAWUE / NOIR / 14 / H /  by SIR OLDENBURG and ATLANTIS DE LA NEE by ARACONIT - MARIE-CHARLOTTE FUSS 2.0

71.6070.60 70.60 70.93%
(7) (4) (4)

TELSTAR DE BORDENAVE Gilles PONS1028
43.65

 
AACR / BAI / 10 / H /  by GRAFENSTOLZ and GARYLANDE D'OC by FAYRILAND II - GILLES PONS 2.2

72.2071.60 68.00 70.60%
(5) (3) (10)

VOILA D'AUZAY Jean TEULERE1014
44.16

 
SF. / BAI / 8 / H /  by NOUMA D'AUZAY*LA and FERIA D'AUZAY by QUITO DE BAUSSY - OLIVIER FARAUD 2.7

68.8071.80 70.00 70.20%
(3) (12) (6)

TACTIC DE LALOU Lionel GUYON1008
44.77

 
SFA / ALEZAN / 10 / H /  by LAMM DE FETAN and ELLE DE SIVOLA by GAVERDI - LIONEL GUYON 3.3

70.0071.80 68.40 70.07%
(3) (10) (8)

QUORIANO*ENE-HN Arnaud BOITEAU1021
44.98

 
SF / BAI / 13 / H /  by CORIANO and LILI SAINCRIT by PRINCE DU LOGIS - INSTITUT FRANCAIS DU CHEVAL ET DE L'EQUITAT 3.5

69.8071.40 67.20 69.47%
(6) (11) (12)

TODD DE SUZAN Rodolphe SCHERER1018
45.89

 
AACR / BAI / 10 / H /  by ORPHEE DU FAGET*HN and MILLIKAN DE SUZAN by RYON D'ANZEX - CATHERINE NAULEAU 4.4

70.6069.80 67.40 69.27%
(11) (9) (11)

SAGA DE MAI Soizic LEFEVRE1036
46.110

 
SFB / ALEZAN / 11 / H /  by SARASTRO and DIANE DE MAI III by RHEAL - CHRISTELLE LEFEVRE GOURY 4.7

71.2067.40 68.80 69.13%
(20) (6) (7)

EARLY VAN TER NIEUWBEK Victor BURTIN1005
46.311

 
BWP / BAI / 13 / H /  by TOULON and PEARL DE MAELBROECK by MAJOR DE LA COUR - LEOPOLDINE BURTIN 4.9

70.8068.40 66.40 68.53%
(14) (7) (14)

RAFAL DE L'EDEN Ugo PROVASI1022
47.212

 
SFA / BAI / 12 / H /  by CABDULA DU TILLARD and BELLE DES GREVES by ELF III - LAURENCE ADJADJ 5.8

71.4066.80 67.20 68.47%
(21) (5) (12)

BOYJOYCE CHAVANNAIS Aurelien LEROY1016
47.313

 
SBS / BAI / 10 / H /  by RADCO D'HOUTVELD and JOYCE DEL FOLLEE by LAROME - AURELIEN LEROY 5.9

66.6070.00 68.20 68.27%
(10) (21) (9)

NARCOS DE SOULAC Louise MONTAGNE1027
47.614

 
CS / BAI / 16 / H /  by GAIAC DE LA ROQUE and CACHEMIRE D'SOULAC by PARNAS - LOUISE MONTAGNE 6.2

68.4068.60 66.40 67.80%
(13) (13) (14)

VIDOCQ DE TAEL Alexis GOURY1020
48.315

 
SF / BAI / 8 / H /  by L'ARCDETRIOMPHE*BOISMARGO and HARMONY DES GENETS by BALKAN DU ROC - GWENAELLE LE BRETO
N

6.9

65.4068.80 66.40 66.87%
(12) (24) (14)

QUATAPOUF Zoe IVARS1026
49.716

 
AACR / ALEZAN / 13 / F /  by TRESOR DU RENOM and LITTLE RICHARD by RICHARD - ZOE IVARS 8.3

67.6065.80 66.40 66.60%
(28) (17) (14)

RAJAH DU NINET Thomas PIEJOS1002
50.117

 
SFA / GRIS / 12 / H /  by ECLAT DE LA PIERRE and BELLA DU TANEY by QUITY II*HN - ANNE VAUCHEL 8.7

66.8068.20 63.80 66.27%
(15) (20) (23)

FIRST FLIGHT ALLIANCE Mathilde CRUSE1004
50.618

 
TRAK / NOIPAN / 11 / H /  by TITULUS and FIRST FLIGHT CELEBRATION by ALMOX PRINTS J - LISTE ROUGE 9.2

66.4066.20 66.20 66.27%
(25) (22) (18)

TEMPO DE KERGANE Quentin FAUCHEUR1019
50.618

 
SFB / BAI F. / 10 / H /  by L'ARCDETRIOMPHE*BOISMARGO and HANDINE DE KERGANE by TOLBIAC DES FORETS - QUENTIN FAU
CHEUR

9.2

67.8068.20 62.60 66.20%
(15) (15) (26)

RAMAYA D'EOS Christophe GUILLEMET1013
50.720

 
SFA / BAI / 12 / F /  by ROBIN II Z and FANETTE DE LA COUR by SHARKEN - HELENE BORDENAVE 9.3

67.8066.80 64.00 66.20%
(21) (15) (21)

BELLEFLEURE G Aurore DUBUS1035
50.720

 
DP / BAI F. / 11 / F /  by BETEL and CINDERELLA by CINCINATTI - AURORE DUBUS 9.3
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65.2067.60 65.60 66.13%
(18) (25) (19)

ULTRA MARINE Thibault CHAMPEL1030
50.822

 
SFA / BAI / 9 / F /  by ENZZO and VALESCA DE LA MARE by SURIOSO DE VER - ELEVAGE DE MOUSSY 9.4

66.2067.60 63.80 65.87%
(18) (23) (23)

PLAISIR DU TRAPASSOU Maxime DEBOST1007
51.223

 
CSSF / BAI / 14 / H /  by DESIR CHAMPEIX and UPSILONE by LE BAROUDEUR*HN - LISTE ROUGE 9.8

67.0066.20 64.00 65.73%
(25) (19) (21)

NIAOULI DE GOLAINE Claire MUGNIER1033
51.424

 
SFA / BAI / 16 / H /  by FIDELIO DU DONJON and USETCOUTUMES D'EVE by HOSPODAR - CLAIRE MUGNIER 10.0(-2)

64.2066.80 65.20 65.40%
(21) (27) (20)

UYASSA CHAMPEIX Alicia ENNESSER1025
51.925

 
SFA / NOIPAN / 9 / F /  by YARLANDS SUMMER SONG and CERES ROUGE*SOFRADA by ITHURIEL - STEPHANE ENNESSER 10.5

64.0068.00 62.20 64.73%
(17) (28) (30)

VALERE DE BONNIERES Brice LUDA1003
52.926

 
SF / ALEZAN / 8 / M /  by QUARNAC DU MESNIL and CHERIE DE LA LONDE by SOCRATE DE CHIVRE - PATRICK GROGNET 11.5

65.0065.60 62.80 64.47%
(29) (26) (25)

UTRILLO DU HALAGE Jean Lou BIGOT1029
53.327

 
SFA / BAI / 9 / H /  by KARA DU HALAGE and COLLINE DU HALAGE by PERSAN II - FLORENCE ASSAR 11.9

67.2062.60 62.60 64.13%
(36) (18) (26)

SWING DE SANCY Lise DEZE1001
53.828

 
SFB / BAI / 11 / H /  by DAMIRO L and JUNON DE MERE by REFRAIN - LYDIA DEZE 12.4

63.0066.00 62.60 63.87%
(27) (30) (26)

KRACK DU FEUILLARD Cyrielle LEFEVRE1012
54.229

 
KWPN / BAI / 13 / H /  by KRACK C and TRADIN by FERRO - CHRISTELLE LEFEVRE GOURY 12.8

63.0066.40 61.60 63.67%
(24) (30) (31)

ULT'IM Stanislas DE ZUCHOWICZ CNE1015
54.530

 
AACR / BAI / 9 / H /  by YARLANDS SUMMER SONG and KISS ME DE BUISSY by COOK DU MIDOUR - PATRICK PECH 13.1

62.2064.80 61.40 62.80%
(31) (32) (33)

VAKARELLE Jeanne ROSSEZ1024
55.831

 
SF / BAI / 8 / F /  by EUROCOMMERCE BERLIN and NAIKA DE KERSER by OBERON DU MOULIN - DOROTHEE ROSSEZ 14.4(-2)

61.2065.60 60.40 62.40%
(29) (33) (34)

VAS Y BLACK Fabrice SAINTEMARIE1009
56.432

 
SF / BAI / 8 / H /  by HURLEVENT DE BREKA*HN and GOOD NIGHT by OBJET D'ART - PHILIPPE SAINTEMARIE 15.0

60.6064.00 62.60 62.40%
(34) (34) (26)

TIME OF SUMMER Julie JALAGUIER1032
56.432

 
SFA / ALEZAN / 10 / F /  by YARLANDS SUMMER SONG and BARONNE DES ROHAN by QUICK JUMPER II*HN - GERALDINE ROCH
E

15.0

59.8064.80 61.60 62.07%
(31) (35) (31)

THANKS DES SALINES Raphael HOLLARD1010
56.934

 
SFA / BAI F. / 10 / F /  by C INDOCTRO and GALOUE DES SALINES by GALOUBET A - RAPHAEL HOLLARD 15.5

63.6063.00 59.00 61.87%
(35) (29) (35)

QUEL AMOUR Jean Adrien KLEINEIDAM1034
57.235

 
AACR / BAI F. / 13 / H /  by VLAN DE VERGOIGNAN and BESSY DU LOGIS by PRINCE DU LOGIS - MARIE-CHRISTINE KLEINEIDAM 15.8

59.4064.80 58.80 61.00%
(31) (36) (36)

QUELPIERRE DU NEIPO Pierre Emmanuel LACROIX1011
58.536

 
SFA / ALEZAN / 13 / H /  by SOIR D'AVRIL V*HN and HEBENE DU NEIPO by VOLTIGEUR DU BOIS - PIERRE-EMMANUEL LACROIX 17.1

36 Starters / Partants
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